Spring Show (C National)

Tel Adashim, Israel

17 Jun 2022, Fillies 2 years old

A

Position Horse

1st

2nd

3rd

4th

Name: BEIRUT AL
NADA

Colour: -

Owner: Alnabari
Marwan- Hura

Name: ELEENA AF
Colour: bay
Owner: Afifi
Arabians Ltd.

Name: DOHA SR
Colour: -
Owner: Shadi Rehani

Name: HERMOSA
M.P

Colour: -

Owner: Abode +
Talal Karaja

Score
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5th

6th

7th

8th

9th

Name: JALILAT AL
MOUTAZ

Colour: -

Owner: Eid and
Moutaz Adawi-
Turan

Name: SHOROQ AL
SHAMS S.M

Colour: -

Owner: Mohammad
Shalby- Iksal

Name: NAJEAH
Colour: -

Owner: Mandalawi
Obayda

Name: SAMAH
SHEIKH

Colour: -

Owner: Abdalla
Salama -Jerusalem

Name: MEREL TA
Colour: -
Owner: J.T Stud,

Jalal Tabarani- Acco
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10th Name: EMARA HD
Colour: -
Owner: Hamode
Kaood-Um El Fahem

0 Name: FOTOON ML
Colour: -
Owner: Issa Gatit -
Jerusalem

Judges

G.A. 11 Gianmarco Aragno, IT
K.D. 11 Koenraad Detailleur, BE
F.S. 11 Fausto Scanzi, IT

89.16
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LEGS 15.5 16
MOVE 18.5 19

No detailed scorecard available
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